
2021
Friday

5

25 26

3

23

19

N O V E M B E R
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

4

10 11 12

17 18

24

1 

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

30
ORANGE EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER

397 PARK AVE, ORANGE, NJ 

973-677-4000 X1920

Food Drive 
Ends!

Board of
Education
Meeting

7:00 PM  

12:30 PM  

Public
Relations

Virtual
Meeting
3:30 PM  

Election
Day! 

12:30 PM  

Finance
Committee

Virtual
Meeting

6:00 PM  

Grades Preschool  - 7
5:30 - 7:30 PM 

Grades 8 - 12 
5:30 - 7:30 PM 

-Facilities
Committee

Virtual Meeting
2:30 PM  

-Food Drive
Begins

-Picture Day! 


